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Waste Tire Inspector Districts 
By City 

City Inspector Telephone Email 

Aliso Viejo Julie Wozencraft (714) 614-3566 JWozencraft@ochca.com  

Anaheim Vacant (714) 433-6406   

Anaheim Unincorporated (92804) Vacant (714) 433-6406   

Brea Marco Escobedo (714) 586-6185 MEscobedo@ochca.com  

Buena Park Cindy Nguy (714) 620-9484 CNguy@ochca.com  

Capistrano Beach  Brittney Eugenio (714) 620-9487 BEugenio@ochca.com  

Corona Del Mar Jane Oh (714) 620-9418 JOh@ochca.com  

Costa Mesa (92626) Alonso Mejia (714) 714-2408 AlMejia@ochca.com  

Costa Mesa (92627) Karen Blanchard (714) 620-9332 KBlanchard@ochca.com  

Cypress Matthew Chan (657) 450-3770 MattChan@ochca.com  

Dana Point Brittney Eugenio (714) 620-9487 BEugenio@ochca.com  

Foothill Ranch/Lake Forest Arghavan Rashidi-Fard (714) 559-0107 ARashidi@ochca.com  

Fountain Valley        Karen Blanchard (714) 620-9332 KBlanchard@ochca.com  

Fullerton (92831, 92832) Amy Marchen (714) 980-1033 AMarchen@ochca.com  

Fullerton (92833, 92835) Alicia Sagal (714) 980-0863 ASagal@ochca.com  

Garden Grove (92840, 92843) Vacant (714) 433-6406   

Garden Grove (92841, 92845) Vicky Lee (714) 980-2877 VLee@ochca.com  

Garden Grove (92844) Francisco Martinez (714) 719-6671 FraMartinez@ochca.com  

Huntington Beach  Sarah Orndorff (714) 980-0193 SOrndorff@ochca.com  

Irvine (92602, 92606, 92612, 92614, 92620) Vacant (714) 433-6406   

Irvine (92603) Julie Wozencraft (714) 614-3566 JWozencraft@ochca.com  

Irvine (92618) Jesse Ruiz (657) 250-5634 JRuiz@ochca.com  

La Habra Alicia Sagal (714) 980-0863 ASagal@ochca.com  

La Palma Cindy Nguy (714) 620-9484 CNguy@ochca.com  

Laguna Beach Jane Oh (714) 620-9418 JOh@ochca.com  

Laguna Hills Vacant (714) 433-6406   

Laguna Niguel Julie Wozencraft (714) 614-3566 JWozencraft@ochca.com  

Laguna Woods Arghavan Rashidi-Fard (714) 559-0107 ARashidi@ochca.com  

Lake Forest Arghavan Rashidi-Fard (714) 559-0107 ARashidi@ochca.com  

Los Alamitos Matthew Chan (657) 450-3770 MattChan@ochca.com  

Midway City             Francisco Martinez (714) 719-6671 FraMartinez@ochca.com  

Mission Viejo Vacant (714) 433-6406   

Newport Beach  Jane Oh (714) 620-9418 JOh@ochca.com  

Newport Coast Jane Oh (714) 620-9418 JOh@ochca.com  

Orange  Ashley Acevedo (714) 720-1327 AsAcevedo@ochca.com  

Placentia Carlos Alonso (714) 955-1376 CAlonso@ochca.com  

Rancho Santa Margarita  Justin Bechara (714) 290-5786 JBechara@ochca.com  

San Clemente Brittney Eugenio (714) 620-9487 BEugenio@ochca.com  

San Juan Capistrano Justin Bechara (714) 290-5786 JBechara@ochca.com  
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Santa Ana (92701, 92703) Thien Tran (714) 640-7122 ThieTran@ochca.com  

Santa Ana (92704, 92706) Brandon Aprahamian (714) 290-5849 BAprahamian@ochca.com  

Santa Ana (92705) Ethan Fleshman (714) 559-1054 EFleshman@ochca.com  

Santa Ana (92707) Vacant (714) 433-6406   

Seal Beach  Matthew Chan (657) 450-3770 MattChan@ochca.com  

Silverado Canyon Justin Bechara (714) 290-5786 JBechara@ochca.com  

Stanton                      Vicky Lee (714) 980-2877 VLee@ochca.com  

Trabuco Canyon/Coto De Caza Justin Bechara (714) 290-5786 JBechara@ochca.com  

Tustin Vacant (714) 433-6406   

Westminster Francisco Martinez (714) 719-6671 FraMartinez@ochca.com  

Yorba Linda Carlos Alonso (714) 955-1376 CAlonso@ochca.com  
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